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Event Name Participant Status
Basketball, Varsity Boys vs Dayton Christian High School Athletics

HSAD Basketball, Boys' Varsity
Active

Sat  11/29/2025  7:30 pm - 8:30 pm
APAC - Arbogast Performing Arts Center
Troy Christian High School > TCHS Gym
Basketball, Varsity Boys @ Beavercreek High School Athletics

HSAD Basketball, Boys' Varsity
Active

Tue  12/02/2025  7:30 pm - 8:30 pm
Beavercreek H.S.
Basketball, Varsity Boys vs Bethel High School Athletics

HSAD Basketball, Boys' Varsity
Active

Fri  12/05/2025  7:30 pm - 8:30 pm
APAC - Arbogast Performing Arts Center
Troy Christian High School > TCHS Gym
Basketball, Varsity Boys @ Covington High School Athletics

HSAD Basketball, Boys' Varsity
Active

Tue  12/09/2025  7:30 pm - 8:30 pm
Covington H.S.
Basketball, Varsity Boys vs Milton Union High School Athletics

HSAD Basketball, Boys' Varsity
Active

Fri  12/12/2025  7:30 pm - 8:30 pm
APAC - Arbogast Performing Arts Center
Troy Christian High School > TCHS Gym
Basketball, Varsity Boys vs Riverside High School Athletics

HSAD Basketball, Boys' Varsity
Active

Tue  12/16/2025  7:30 pm - 8:30 pm
APAC - Arbogast Performing Arts Center
Troy Christian High School > TCHS Gym
Basketball, Varsity Boys @ Miami East High School Athletics

HSAD Basketball, Boys' Varsity
Active

Fri  12/19/2025  7:30 pm - 8:30 pm
Miami East High School
Basketball, Varsity Boys @ Russia HSAD Basketball, Boys' Varsity 

High School Athletics
Active

Sat  12/27/2025  6:30 pm - 7:30 pm
Russia High School
Basketball, Varsity Boys @ Northridge High School Athletics

HSAD Basketball, Boys' Varsity
Active

Tue  01/06/2026  7:30 pm - 8:30 pm
Northridge H.S.
Basketball, Varsity Boys vs Lehman High School Athletics

HSAD Basketball, Boys' Varsity
Active

Fri  01/09/2026  7:30 pm - 8:30 pm
APAC - Arbogast Performing Arts Center
Troy Christian High School > TCHS Gym
Basketball, Varsity Boys @ Tri-Village HSAD Basketball, Boys' Varsity 

HSAD CHR V Girls
High School Athletics

Active
Sat  01/10/2026  7:30 pm - 8:30 pm
Tri-Village (New Madison)
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Basketball, Varsity Boys @ Bethel High School Athletics

HSAD Basketball, Boys' Varsity
Active

Fri  01/16/2026  7:30 pm - 8:30 pm
Bethel High School
Basketball, Varsity Boys @ Fort Loramie TBD HSAD Basketball, Boys' Varsity 

High School Athletics
Active

Sun  01/18/2026  7:30 pm - 8:30 pm
Fort Loramie High School
Basketball, Varsity Boys vs Covington High School Athletics

HSAD Basketball, Boys' Varsity
Active

Tue  01/20/2026  7:30 pm - 8:30 pm
APAC - Arbogast Performing Arts Center
Troy Christian High School > TCHS Gym
Basketball, Varsity Boys @ Milton Union High School Athletics

HSAD Basketball, Boys' Varsity
Active

Fri  01/23/2026  7:30 pm - 8:30 pm
Milton-Union H.S.
Basketball, Varsity Boys vs. Newton HSAD Basketball, Boys' Varsity 

High School Athletics
Active

Sat  01/24/2026  7:30 pm - 8:30 pm
Troy Christian High School > TCHS Gym
APAC - Arbogast Performing Arts Center
Basketball, Varsity Boys @ Riverside High School Athletics

HSAD Basketball, Boys' Varsity
Active

Tue  01/27/2026  7:30 pm - 8:30 pm
Riverside High School
Basketball, Varsity Boys vs Miami East High School Athletics

HSAD Basketball, Boys' Varsity
Active

Fri  01/30/2026  7:30 pm - 8:30 pm
APAC - Arbogast Performing Arts Center
Troy Christian High School > TCHS Gym
Basketball, Varsity Boys vs Valley View High School Athletics

HSAD Basketball, Boys' Varsity
Active

Sat  01/31/2026  7:15 pm - 8:15 pm
Troy Christian High School > TCHS Gym
Basketball, Varsity Boys vs Springfield Catholic HSAD Basketball, Boys' Varsity 

High School Athletics
Active

Tue  02/03/2026  7:30 pm - 8:30 pm
Troy Christian High School > TCHS Gym
APAC - Arbogast Performing Arts Center
Basketball, Varsity Boys vs Northridge High School Athletics

HSAD Basketball, Boys' Varsity
Active

Fri  02/06/2026  7:30 pm - 8:30 pm
APAC - Arbogast Performing Arts Center
Troy Christian High School > TCHS Gym
Basketball, Varsity Boys @ Lehman High School Athletics

HSAD Basketball, Boys' Varsity
Active

Fri  02/13/2026  7:30 pm - 8:30 pm
Lehman Catholic H.S.


